Results by Class: 2022 Aurora Summer Horse Show Jun 2 2022
Result Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class#: 101  Arabian Hunter Hack ATR 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 137 KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe Sophie Cooke
Class#: 102 HA/AA Hunter Hack ATR 2' 3 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 147 AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
2 135 Khs Rocket Man Cassidy Newbold Cassidy Newbold
3 139 KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Class#: 105A HA/AA Hunter Hack Junior Horse 2'3" 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 146 Outlander + Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
Class#: 107  Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 3 in 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 137 KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe Sophie Cooke
Class#: 108 HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 3 in 3 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 147 AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
2 135 Khs Rocket Man Cassidy Newbold Cassidy Newbold
3 146 Outlander + Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
Class#: 109  Arabian Modified Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 3 in 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 137 KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe Sophie Cooke
Class#: 110  HA/AA Modified Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 3 in 2 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 147 AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
2 146 Outlander + Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
Class#: 112  Arabian Hunter Hack Open 2"36" 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 127 KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell Arianna Bell
Class#: 113  HA/AA Hunter Hack Open 2'6" 2 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 118 Allottery ++++// Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
2 135 Khs Rocket Man Cassidy Newbold Cassidy Newbold
Class#: 115  Arabian Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 6 in 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 127 KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell Arianna Bell
Class#: 116 HA/AA Working Hunter ATR 2 ft 6 in 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 139 KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Class#: 119  HA/AA Green Working Hunter 2'6" 1 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 147 AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
146 Outlander + Kristen Macgarva Kristen Macgarva
Class#: 121 A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Equitation Over Obstacles AATR 2'9" 3 Shown Judge:Donna Hammer
1 127 KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell Arianna Bell
2 118 Allottery ++++// Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
3 139 KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
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Arabian Working Hunter AOTR 2 ft 9 in
KHANQUISTADOR +++//

HA/AA Working Hunter AOTR 2 ft 9 in
Allottery ++++//

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE

Khs Rocket Man

HA/AA Handy Hunter AOTR 2 ft 9 in
Khs Rocket Man

Arabian Working Hunter Open 3'
KHANQUISTADOR +++//

HA/AA Working Hunter Open 3'
KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
Allottery ++++//

Arabian Sport Horse Show Hack - Open
Khartoon Majic Cra ++

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
KHS RISKY BUSINESS

Khs Simplicyty

Felicyty

Khs Smooth Criminal

Khs In Khanfidence

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse
Cinsational

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle - Open
KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
Mc Teine
Wt Studebaker +++/
AILANDA ++++//
Allottery ++++//
Khs Rocket Man
Sa Savana Georgia

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle JTR
KHS RISKY BUSINESS
Khs Smooth Criminal

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse
Outlander +
Luck Be A Lady Toknight

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

KHS RISKY BUSINESS

Khs Smooth Criminal

Khs Simplicyty

Psyntana El Pershahn

Khs In Khanfidence

Khartoon Majic Cra ++

Arianna Bell

2
Lorraine Prowse
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Cassidy Newbold

Cassidy Newbold

Arianna Bell

2
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Lorraine Prowse

Holly Rose

Susan Fyfe

Brooke Bureau

Kristine Strilchuk

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Terri L Martin

Isobelle Kay

7
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Diane Mclaughlin
Colleen S Kramer
Kristen Macgarva
Lorraine Prowse
Cassidy Newbold
Shelley Bluett

2
Susan Fyfe
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

2
Kristen Macgarva
Arianna Bell

8
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Susan Fyfe

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Brooke Bureau

Jennifer Sewell

Terri L Martin

Holly Rose

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Donna Hammer
Arianna Bell

Judge: Donna Hammer
Lorraine Prowse
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Cassidy Newbold

Judge: Donna Hammer
Cassidy Newbold

Judge: Donna Hammer
Arianna Bell

Judge: Donna Hammer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Donna Hammer
Holly Rose

Judge: Donna Hammer
Sophie Cooke
Leanne Tomanek
Erika Metro
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Terri L Martin

Judge: Donna Hammer
Todd Ehret

Judge: Donna Hammer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Leanne Tomanek
Todd Ehret
Kristen Macgarva
Lorraine Prowse
Cassidy Newbold
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Donna Hammer
Sophie Cooke
Mckenna Bader

Judge: Donna Hammer
Kristen Macgarva
Todd Ehret

Judge: Donna Hammer
Emily Williams
Kasydi Mack
Sophie Cooke
Mckenna Bader
Brooke Bureau
Jennifer Sewell
Terri L Martin
Holly Rose
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148
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138
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HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR
KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
AILANDA ++++//
All Fancified
Allottery ++++//
Khs Rocket Man
Solmate ++/
Bg Northstar +/
Sa Savana Georgia

HA/AA Sport Horse Show Hack ATR
Allottery ++++//

Solmate ++/

Bg Northstar +/

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

Khs Simplicyty

Khs Smooth Criminal

Felicyty

Khs In Khanfidence

Khartoon Majic Cra ++

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle AOTR
Wt Studebaker +++/
KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
AILANDA ++++//
Zalvador Mj
Khs Rocket Man
Mt Sweet Victory
Bg Northstar +/

8
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Lisa Pulak
Lorraine Prowse
Cassidy Newbold
Colleen S Kramer
Elizabeth Jensen
Shelley Bluett

3
Lorraine Prowse
Colleen S Kramer
Elizabeth Jensen

7

Janessa Borrelli

Kasydi Mack

Brooke Bureau

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristine Strilchuk

Terri L Martin

Holly Rose

7
Colleen S Kramer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Izydora Jaworski
Cassidy Newbold
Isabelle Fortier
Elizabeth Jensen

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Championship 2

Khs Khan Artist
Khs Smooth Criminal

Kasydi Mack
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse Championship 1
Cinsational Isobelle Kay

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Open Championship 1
Wt Studebaker +++/ Colleen S Kramer

Mc Teine Diane Mclaughlin

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle Jr Horse Championship 1
Outlander + Kristen Macgarva

Luck Be A Lady Toknight Arianna Bell

Arabian Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship 3
Khs Khan Artist Kasydi Mack

Khs Smooth Criminal
Psyntana El Pershahn
Khartoon Majic Cra ++

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Jennifer Sewell
Holly Rose

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Donna Hammer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Liane Macgarva
Aeden Horobec
Lorraine Prowse
Cassidy Newbold
Colleen S Kramer
Elizabeth Jensen
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Donna Hammer
Lorraine Prowse
Colleen S Kramer
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Donna Hammer
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Brooke Bureau
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristine Strilchuk
Terri L Martin
Holly Rose

Judge: Donna Hammer
Colleen S Kramer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Liane Macgarva
Izydora Jaworski
Cassidy Newbold
Isabelle Fortier
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Donna Hammer
Kasydi Mack
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

Judge: Donna Hammer
Todd Ehret

Judge: Donna Hammer
Todd Ehret
Leanne Tomanek

Judge: Donna Hammer
Kristen Macgarva
Todd Ehret

Judge: Donna Hammer
Kasydi Mack
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Jennifer Sewell
Holly Rose
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157
102
158
139
128
137
160
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138
159
136

158
126
146

HA/AA Sport Horse Under Saddle ATR Championship 6

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
AILANDA ++++//
Zalvador M;j

Bg Northstar +/

Solmate ++/

Sa Savana Georgia

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Izydora Jaworski
Elizabeth Jensen
Colleen S Kramer
Shelley Bluett

A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 0
Er Paint It Bask Brandy Bannister
A/HA/AA Western Dressage Basic Level Test 1 ATR 1
Er Paint It Bask Brandy Bannister
A/HA/AA Dressage Equitation JTR Test 1 18 & Under 1
All Fancified Lisa Pulak

A/HA/AA Dressage Equitation AATR 19 & Over 1
Khs Rocket Man Cassidy Newbold

AHA Dressage Seat Medal JTR 18 & Under 2
All Fancified Lisa Pulak

Zalvador Mj Izydora Jaworski
A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 Open 8

Sa Savana Georgia

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
Zalvador M;j

Solmate ++/

Khs Smooth Criminal
KHS RISKY BUSINESS
Khs Rocket Man

Khs In Khanfidence

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 ATR

Allojandro Kk +++/

Sa Savana Georgia

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
Wt Studebaker +++/

KHS RISKY BUSINESS
All Fancified

Khs Rocket Man

Khs Smooth Criminal

Shelley Bluett

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Izydora Jaworski

Colleen S Kramer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Susan Fyfe

Cassidy Newbold

Terri L Martin

10
Colleen M Mckenzie
Shelley Bluett
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Colleen S Kramer
Susan Fyfe
Lisa Pulak
Cassidy Newbold
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

Khartoon Majic Cra ++ Holly Rose

Khs In Khanfidence Terri L Martin

A/HA/AA Dressage Training Level Test 1 Junior Horse 2
Luck Be A Lady Toknight Arianna Bell

Outlander +

Kristen Macgarva

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Donna Hammer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Izydora Jaworski
Elizabeth Jensen
Colleen S Kramer
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Kim Vos
Brandy Bannister

Judge: Kim Vos
Brandy Bannister

Judge: Kim Vos
Aeden Horobec

Judge: Kim Vos
Cassidy Newbold

Judge: Kim Vos
Aeden Horobec
Izydora Jaworski

Judge: Kim Vos
Georgina Sanche
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Barbara Tracey
Colleen S Kramer
Mckenna Bader
Sophie Cooke
Cassidy Newbold
Terri L Martin

Judge: Kim Vos
Colleen M Mckenzie
Georgina Sanche
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Colleen S Kramer
Sophie Cooke
Aeden Horobec
Cassidy Newbold
Mckenna Bader
Holly Rose
Terri L Martin

Judge: Kim Vos
Todd Ehret
Kristen Macgarva
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128
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160
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129
159
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134
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147
100
134

163
101

164
118
100

165
101
118

166
122
117
157
136

167
136
157

168
119
137
138
163
108

A/HA/AA Dressage Level 1 Test 1 Open 3
Wt Studebaker +++/ Colleen S Kramer
KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell

Solmate ++/ Colleen S Kramer
A/HA/AA Dressage Level 1 Test 1 ATR 6
KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell

Wt Studebaker +++/ Colleen S Kramer
Allojandro Kk +++/ Colleen M Mckenzie
Outlander + Kristen Macgarva
Solmate ++/ Colleen S Kramer
Khartoon Majic Cra ++ Holly Rose

A/HA/AA Dressage Level 2 Test 1 Open 2
Bg Northstar +/ Elizabeth Jensen
AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva
A/HA/AA Dressage Level 2 Test 1 ATR 3
AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva

Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie

Bg Northstar +/ Elizabeth Jensen
A/HA/AA Dressage Level 3 Test 1 Open 1
Izak ++/ Colleen M Mckenzie
A/HA/AA Dressage Level 3 Test 1 ATR 2
Allottery ++++// Lorraine Prowse

Mi Amego ++++// Colleen M Mckenzie
A/HA/AA Dressage Level 4 Test 1 Open 2
Izak ++/ Colleen M Mckenzie
Allottery ++++// Lorraine Prowse

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand - 2 & over 4
Cinsational Isobelle Kay

Felicyty Kristine Strilchuk
Empressed Georgina Sanche

Khs In Khanfidence Terri L Martin

Arabian Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH 2 & Over 2
Khs In Khanfidence Terri L Martin
Empressed Georgina Sanche
Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand 2 & Over 4
Khs Simplicyty Brooke Bureau

KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe

Khs Smooth Criminal Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Khs Khan Artist Kasydi Mack

Psyntana El Pershahn

Jennifer Sewell

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Kim Vos
Todd Ehret
Arianna Bell
Todd Ehret

Judge: Kim Vos
Arianna Bell
Colleen S Kramer
Colleen M Mckenzie
Kristen Macgarva
Colleen S Kramer
Holly Rose

Judge: Kim Vos
Elizabeth Jensen
Kristen Macgarva

Judge: Kim Vos
Kristen Macgarva
Colleen M Mckenzie
Elizabeth Jensen

Judge: Kim Vos
Christine Walz

Judge: Kim Vos
Lorraine Prowse
Colleen M Mckenzie

Judge: Kim Vos
Christine Walz
Lorraine Prowse

Judge: Kim Vos
Todd Ehret
Erika Metro
Georgina Sanche
Terri L Martin

Judge: Kim Vos
Terri L Martin
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Kim Vos
Brooke Bureau
Sophie Cooke
Mckenna Bader
Kasydi Mack
Jennifer Sewell
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119
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100
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126
158
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172
128
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129
135
139

173
135
128
139
129
102

178
127

180
127

181
127

182
145

183
168

185
145

186
168

Arabian Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH 2 & Over

Khs Simplicyty

KHS RISKY BUSINESS
Khs Smooth Criminal
Khs Khan Artist

Mi Amego ++++//

Izak ++/

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand 2 & Over

Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Sa Savana Georgia

HA/AA Sport Horse Mares In-Hand ATH 2 & Over

Sa Savana Georgia
Luck Be A Lady Toknight

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand 2 & Over

Wt Studebaker +++/
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Solmate ++/

Khs Rocket Man

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE

6 Shown
Brooke Bureau
Susan Fyfe
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kasydi Mack
Colleen M Mckenzie
Colleen M Mckenzie
2 Shown
Arianna Bell
Shelley Bluett
2 Shown
Shelley Bluett
Arianna Bell
5 Shown

Colleen S Kramer

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Colleen S Kramer

Cassidy Newbold

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

HA/AA Sport Horse Geldings In-Hand ATH 2 & Over 5 Shown

Khs Rocket Man

Wt Studebaker +++/

KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
Solmate ++/

Allojandro Kk +++/

Arabian English Trail - Open
KHANQUISTADOR +++//

Arabian English Trail ATR
KHANQUISTADOR +++//

All Breed Trail Open
KHANQUISTADOR +++//

Arabian Western Trail - Open
Faithful Juell Rs

HAJAA Western Trail - Open
Lj Cheyenne +//

Arabian Western Trail ATR
Faithful Juell Rs

HA/AA Western Trail ATR
Lj Cheyenne +//

Cassidy Newbold
Colleen S Kramer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Colleen S Kramer

Colleen M Mckenzie

1 Shown
Arianna Bell

1 Shown
Arianna Bell

0 Shown
Arianna Bell

1 Shown
Marsha Tindall

1 Shown
Marsha Tindall

1 Shown
Marsha Tindall

1 Shown
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Kim Vos
Brooke Bureau
Sophie Cooke
Mckenna Bader
Kasydi Mack
Christine Walz
Christine Walz

Judge: Kim Vos
Todd Ehret
Georgina Sanche

Judge: Kim Vos
Georgina Sanche
Arianna Bell

Judge: Kim Vos
Todd Ehret
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Todd Ehret
Cassidy Newbold
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

Judge: Kim Vos
Cassidy Newbold
Colleen S Kramer
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Colleen S Kramer
Christine Walz

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Arianna Bell

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall
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189A
214
211

190
119
138
157
136

191
209
150
224
222
203

192
135
138

193
138
160
137
154
149

194
138
127
148
171
135
147

194A
223
175
227

199
220

200
145

201
168
132

ASB Park Open
Different Pointe of View TS
Sonic Boom

A/HA/AA Showmanship JTH 18 & Under
Khs Simplicyty

Khs Smooth Criminal

Empressed

Khs In Khanfidence

All Breed Saddle Seat Equitation 17 & Under
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Fire Expresss

Pyrotechnic

VVF Fatal Attraction

Stonecroft Photocopy

A/HA/AA Showmanship AATH - 19 & Over
Khs Rocket Man
Khs Smooth Criminal

Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst

4
Brooke Bureau
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Georgina Sanche
Terri L Martin

Stacey Thorpe
Erin Huculak
Aldona Tracey
Barbara Tracey
Paula Bentham

2
Cassidy Newbold
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump JTR 18 & Under 5

Khs Smooth Criminal
All Fancified

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Lisa Pulak

KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe

Dancin In The Daark Sandra Schroter

Sol Of The Cyty Erin Huculak

A/HA/AA Hunter Seat Eq Not To Jump AATR - 19 & Over 5

Khs Smooth Criminal
KHANQUISTADOR +++//
Just Sayin Ccf

Who's Shaken Now

Khs Rocket Man

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Arianna Bell

Sydney Bishop

Kaitlyn Larson

Cassidy Newbold

AILANDA ++++// Kristen Macgarva

All Breed Hunt Seat Equitation Not to Jump 17 & Under 3
KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey
Zalvador Mj Izydora Jaworski

TamRac's Noble Aurora

All Breed Ranch Riding Open
Canabar Buttons and Bows

Arabian Ranch Riding - Open
Faithful Juell Rs

HA/AA Ranch Riding - Open
Lj Cheyenne +//
Er Paint It Bask

Maya Turner

1
Vern Baron

0
Marsha Tindall

2
Marsha Tindall

Brandy Bannister

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brooke Bureau
Mckenna Bader
Autumn Crozier
Sophie Cooke

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorpe
Alex Huculak
Izydora Jaworski
Claire Fleming
Alan Bentham

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cassidy Newbold
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Mckenna Bader
Aeden Horobec
Sophie Cooke
Ava Peterson
Morgan Huculak

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Arianna Bell
Sydney Bishop
Kaitlyn Larson
Cassidy Newbold
Kristen Macgarva

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Claire Fleming
Izydora Jaworski
Maya Turner

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Vern Baron

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall
Brandy Bannister
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202
132
220

203
145

204
162
168

205
162

207
153

208
173
124
140
115
155
141

209
227
222
202
152

210
130

211
162
169

214
150
165

215
131
121
218
223
163
208

All Breed Ranch Riding Amateur
Er Paint It Bask
Canabar Buttons and Bows

Arabian Ranch Riding ATR
Faithful Juell Rs

HA/AA Ranch Riding ATR
PA Canadian Sunrise
Lj Cheyenne +//

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR
PA Canadian Sunrise

AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR - 18 & Under
Noble Treat

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select
Alpha Memories CRF
Eros Amaryth
No Apologies
WS Heir Tothe Stage
Aprils Romance Reh
Center Of Attention

All Breed Assisted Walk/Trot/Jog 11 & Under
TamRac's Noble Aurora

VVF Fatal Attraction

Meadow Crest Lily

Emotikon

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
He Be Jammin

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select
PA Canadian Sunrise
Jv Sunshine N' Whiskey

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select
Fire Expresss
Noble Symbol CRF

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Open
Hb Nirvana

Mc Teine

BMF Secret Code

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Khs Khan Artist

Peppy Dash Apollo

Brandy Bannister
Vern Baron

Marsha Tindall

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Marsha Tindall

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Sandra Schroter

Caity Mcgean
Lana Weatherdon
Shelley Barclay
Herbert Meites
Kimberley Schroter
Wanda Leubner

Maya Turner
Barbara Tracey
Carlyn Wall
Brenda Engler

Lorraine Prowse

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Allison Barr

Erin Huculak
Ellen Cust

llka Ferguson
Diane Mclaughlin
Andrea Ehret
Barbara Tracey
Kasydi Mack
Harold Roozen

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brandy Bannister
Vern Baron

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ava Peterson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Caity Mcgean
Anna Weatherdon
Claire Barclay
Tiffany M Meites
Emmie Cor
Danielle Hennessey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Evalena Briscoe
Stella Cawsey
Abigail Wall
Hadley Drechsel

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Allison Barr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Alex Huculak
Ellen Cust

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Frank Nesvadba
Leanne Tomanek
Isobelle Kay
Barbara Tracey
Kasydi Mack
Sydney Bishop



Classt#:
1

abhwWN

Class#:
1

abh wiN

X

Classt#:
1

o WN

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

_ A A A A

Class#:
1
2

Class#:
1

Classt#:
1
2
3

216
111
113
156
105
172

217
201
212
221
206
142
217

218
130
154
126
171
116
148
149
164

219
110

220
116
151
163
171
202
222
223

221
142
144

221A
205

222
112
120
167

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select

Khreedence
Tangueray Mcf +/
Tobruk Mva

Ava After Fma

Bd A Little Bit Country

All Breed English Pleasure Open

Perfectly Nutty
Attache's Heiress

Cha Ching

Scotch Rocks

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
City Limits

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

He Be Jammin

Dancin In The Daark
Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Who's Shaken Now

Mt Sweet Victory

Just Sayin Ccf

Sol Of The Cyty

Kj Midlife Crisis

Diane Demers
Lori Mollard
Karen Kelder
Sheena Steenhart
Carlyn Wall

Angela Fong
Mary Martin
Leann Dixon
Tasha Chambers
Wanda Leubner
Barbara Brinker

Lorraine Prowse
Sandra Schroter
Arianna Bell
Kaitlyn Larson
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Bishop
Erin Huculak
Sydney Fournier

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle - English or Western Open

PA Lil Khanman

All Breed Lead Line 7 & Under

Mt Sweet Victory
Beys Edition Asr
Khs Khan Artist
Who's Shaken Now
Meadow Crest Lily
VVF Fatal Attraction

KSG Waltz After Midnight

HAJ/AA English Pleasure - Open

Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Halsteads Romeo

Sandra Daniel

Isabelle Fortier
Jarred Beyer
Kasydi Mack
Kaitlyn Larson
Carlyn Wall
Barbara Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Wanda Leubner
Brittany Mckenzie

Academy Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure All Disciplines 17 &Under

Bootlegger

HA/AA Western Pleasure - Open

Sante Fe Cool +++//
Luck Be A Llady
Khontraband Avr

Addison Donnelly

Pat Portas
Darlene Brouwer

5 Shown

5 Shown

8 Shown

1

Shown

7 Shown

2 Shown

1

Shown

3 Shown
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Demers
Bryce Mollard
Jacelyn Giacobbo
Sheena Steenhart
Carlyn Wall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lauren Off-Fong
Archie Hurst
Leann Dixon
Tasha Chambers
Khennedy Leubner
Barbara Brinker

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lorraine Prowse
Barbara Drechsel
Arianna Bell
Kaitlyn Larson
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Bishop
Morgan Huculak
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carla D Jackson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kaylie Generoux
Veronica Beyer
Saege MacDougall
Elara Harasimiuk
Abigail Wall
Morgan Krayzel
Danica Geotzinger

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
MacKenzie Paradis

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carla D Jackson
Leanne Tomanek
Darlene Brouwer



Classt#:

Class#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

abrwWN

Class#:

1

abhwN

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1

Classt#:

abrWON

Class#:

—_

o WwWwN

223
109
155
176

224
152
151
227

225
218
208

226
209
219
203
224
205

227
154
148
116
149
164

228
220
166

229
125

230
212
142
221
225
141

232
125
108
163
17
174
178

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Southern Punch
Aprils Romance Reh
Optimus Prime

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog All Disciplines Pleasure

Emotikon
Beys Edition Asr
TamRac's Noble Aurora

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Amateur

BMF Secret Code
Peppy Dash Apollo

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Open
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Allegiant

Stonecroft Photocopy
Pyrotechnic
Bootlegger

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select

Dancin In The Daark
Just Sayin Ccf

Mt Sweet Victory
Sol Of The Cyty

Kj Midlife Crisis

All Breed Western Pleasure Amateur
Canabar Buttons and Bows

Wiskey In The Jar

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Ofw Cutting Edge

All Breed Saddle Seat Pleasure Adult Rider

Attache's Heiress
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Cha Ching

Super Mario

Center Of Attention

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Ofw Cutting Edge
Psyntana El Pershahn
Khs Khan Artist
Felicyty

KHS\ Xxpressive

Just Steve

DIANE COMEAU
Kimberley Schroter
Gary Millar

11 & Under
Brenda Engler
Jarred Beyer
Maya Turner

Andrea Ehret
Harold Roozen

Stacey Thorpe
Leanne Tomanek
Paula Bentham
Aldona Tracey
Addison Donnelly

Sandra Schroter
Sydney Bishop
Isabelle Fortier
Erin Huculak
Sydney Fournier

Vern Baron
Leslie Mohr

Lisa Denise Chovin

Mary Martin
Wanda Leubner
Leann Dixon
Katie Gawlicki
Wanda Leubner

Lisa Denise Chovin
Jennifer Sewell
Kasydi Mack
Kristine Strilchuk
Janessa Borrelli
Emily Williams

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carla D Jackson
Kimberley Schroter
Gary Millar

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashlyn Delaney
Elyse Beyer
Ivy Lundrigan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Andrea Ehret
Sydney Bishop

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorpe
Taylor Lunny
Alan Bentham
Derek Goetzinger
Marissa Bieleny

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ava Peterson
Sydney Bishop
Isabelle Fortier
Morgan Huculak
Sydney Fournier

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Vern Baron
Leslie Mohr

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Isobelle Kay

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Katie Martin
Khennedy Leubner
Leann Dixon
Katie Gawlicki
Danielle Hennessey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lisa Denise Chovin
Jennifer Sewell
Kasydi Mack
Kristine Strilchuk
Janessa Borrelli
Emily Williams



Classt#:
1

2

3

4
X
EX

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:

Class#:
1

2

3

4
Classt#:

Class#:
1

a b wN

233
123
114
173
177
140
141

234
210
225

235
140

236
148
171
131

237
151
152

238
201
206
212

239
165
143
150
161

240
174
175
223

241
105
110
156
133
113
145
172

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

Nick Pappagiorgio
Pumped Up Kix +
Alpha Memories CRF
Blazn Star

No Apologies

Center Of Attention

ASB Park Pleasure Open

Mistress of the North
Super Mario

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume - Open

No Apologies

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

Just Sayin Ccf
Who's Shaken Now
Hb Nirvana

Dennis Miller
Lori Mollard
Caity Mcgean
Gary Millar
Shelley Barclay
Wanda Leubner

Stacey Thorpe
Katie Gawlicki

Shelley Barclay

Sydney Bishop
Kaitlyn Larson
llka Ferguson

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot English/Hunter Pleasure 10 & Under

Beys Edition Asr
Emotikon

ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Open

Perfectly Nutty
Scotch Rocks
Attache's Heiress

Arabian Country English Pleasure AOTR

Noble Symbol CRF
GSF Grand Slam
Fire Expresss
Mighty Thor CRF

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Junior Rider

KHS\ Xxpressive
Zalvador M;j

KSG Waltz After Midnight

Arabian Western Pleasure AOTR

Ava After Fma

PA Lil Khanman
Tobruk Mva

Fancy Rain Dancer
Tangueray Mcf +/
Faithful Juell Rs

Bd A Little Bit Country

Jarred Beyer
Brenda Engler

Angela Fong
Tasha Chambers
Mary Martin

Ellen Cust
Wanda Leubner
Erin Huculak
Sarah Downey

Janessa Borrelli
Izydora Jaworski
Barbara Tracey

Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel
Karen Kelder
Kathy Padgham
Lori Mollard
Marsha Tindall
Carlyn Wall

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Bryce Mollard
Caity Mcgean
Sharee Whelihan
Claire Barclay
Danielle Hennessey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Stacey Thorpe
Katie Gawlicki

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Claire Barclay

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sydney Bishop
Kaitlyn Larson
Frank Nesvadba

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Elyse Beyer
Ashlyn Delaney

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lauren Off-Fong
Tasha Chambers
Katie Martin

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ellen Cust
Khennedy Leubner
Alex Huculak
Sarah Downey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Janessa Borrelli
Izydora Jaworski
Claire Fleming

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sheena Steenhart
Sandra Daniel
Karen Kelder
Kathy Padgham
Lori Mollard
Marsha Tindall
Carlyn Wall



Classt#:

1

2
3
4

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

X

Classt#:

1
2

Classt#:

1

Class#:

1

a b wiN

Classt#:

a b wN -

Classt#:

1
2

X

Class#:

1
2

Class#:

1

2
3
4

X
X
X

242
215
216
207
200

243
214
211

244
145

245
168
170

246
144

247
174
163
119
17
178

248
112
166
169
120
162

249
111
113
156

250
161
165

251
114
173
115
153
123
124
141

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur
Hell On High Heels
Attache's Heir
Arrowhead's Show Biz
Trial By Combat

ASB Park Open Stake
Different Pointe of View TS
Sonic Boom

Arabian Ranch Rail Pleasure Open
Faithful Juell Rs

HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure Open
Lj Cheyenne +//
Jv Honky Tonk Cowgirl

HA/AA English Show Hack - Open
Halsteads Romeo

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select
KHS\ Xxpressive

Khs Khan Artist

Khs Simplicyty

Felicyty

Just Steve

HA/AA Western Pleasure AOTR
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Wiskey In The Jar
Jv Sunshine N' Whiskey
Luck Be A Llady
PA Canadian Sunrise

Arabian Western Pleasure Open
Khreedence

Tangueray Mcf +/

Tobruk Mva

Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

Mighty Thor CRF
Noble Symbol CRF

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AOTR

Pumped Up Kix +
Alpha Memories CRF
WS Heir Tothe Stage
Noble Treat

Nick Pappagiorgio
Eros Amaryth

Center Of Attention

4 Shown
Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Tasha Chambers
Angela Fong

2 Shown
Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst

0 Shown
Marsha Tindall

2 Shown
Marsha Tindall
Joan Thiessen

1 Shown
Brittany Mckenzie

5 Shown
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Brooke Bureau
Kristine Strilchuk
Emily Williams

5 Shown

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Leslie Mohr

Allison Barr

Pat Portas

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

2 Shown
Diane Demers
Lori Mollard
Karen Kelder

2 Shown
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust

4 Shown
Lori Mollard

Caity Mcgean
Herbert Meites
Sandra Schroter
Dennis Miller
Lana Weatherdon
Wanda Leubner

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Leslie Hurst
Donna Brown
Tasha Chambers
Angela Fong

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Archie Hurst
Leslie Hurst

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Brittany Mckenzie

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Janessa Borrelli
Kasydi Mack
Brooke Bureau
Kristine Strilchuk
Emily Williams

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Leslie Mohr
Allison Barr
Pat Portas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carla D Jackson
Bryce Mollard
Jacelyn Giacobbo

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust

Judge: Cathy Vecsey

Bryce Mollard

Caity Mcgean

Tiffany M Meites

Ava Peterson

Lana Weatherdon
Anna Weatherdon
Khennedy Leubner



Classt#:
1
X

Class#:
1
X

Class#:
1

Class#:
1
2

Classt#:
X

Classt#:
1

abh wWN

Classt#:

a b wN -

X
X

Classt#:
1

Class#:
1
2
3
X

Classt#:
1

Classt#:
1

OO WN

252
209
203

253
122
145

254
125

256
126
168

257
123

260
173
153
124
115
123
141
177

261
111
110
156
105
133
113
145

262A
205

263
163
121
164
174

264
143

265
154
130
126
148
149
116
164
171

All Breed Equestrian Canada Medal Saddle Seat 17 & Under

Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Stonecroft Photocopy

Arabian Performance Halter Mares

Cinsational
Faithful Juell Rs

Arabian Performance Halter Geldings

Ofw Cutting Edge

HA/AA Performance Halter Mares

Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Lj Cheyenne +//

HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings

Nick Pappagiorgio

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

Alpha Memories CRF
Noble Treat

Eros Amaryth

WS Heir Tothe Stage
Nick Pappagiorgio
Center Of Attention
Blazn Star

Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Khreedence

PA Lil Khanman
Tobruk Mva

Ava After Fma
Fancy Rain Dancer
Tangueray Mcf +/
Faithful Juell Rs

Stacey Thorpe
Paula Bentham

Isobelle Kay
Marsha Tindall

Lisa Denise Chovin

Arianna Bell
Marsha Tindall

Dennis Miller

Caity Mcgean
Sandra Schroter
Lana Weatherdon
Herbert Meites
Dennis Miller
Wanda Leubner
Gary Millar

Diane Demers
Sandra Daniel
Karen Kelder
Sheena Steenhart
Kathy Padgham
Lori Mollard
Marsha Tindall

Academy Walk/Trot/Jog Equitation All Disciplines 17 & Under

Bootlegger

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

Khs Khan Artist
Mc Teine

Kj Midlife Crisis
KHS\ Xxpressive

Arabian English Show Hack Open

GSF Grand Slam

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Dancin In The Daark

He Be Jammin

Luck Be A Lady Toknight
Just Sayin Ccf

Sol Of The Cyty

Mt Sweet Victory

Kj Midlife Crisis

Who's Shaken Now

Addison Donnelly

Kasydi Mack
Diane Mclaughlin
Sydney Fournier
Janessa Borrelli

Wanda Leubner

Sandra Schroter
Lorraine Prowse
Arianna Bell
Sydney Bishop
Erin Huculak
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Fournier
Kaitlyn Larson

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

2 Shown

0 Shown

5 Shown

5 Shown

1 Shown

3 Shown

1 Shown

7 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorpe
Alan Bentham

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lisa Denise Chovin

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Lana Weatherdon

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Caity Mcgean
Ava Peterson
Anna Weatherdon
Tiffany M Meites
Lana Weatherdon
Danielle Hennessey
Sharee Whelihan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Diane Demers
Sandra Daniel
Karen Kelder
Sheena Steenhart
Kathy Padgham
Lori Mollard
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
MacKenzie Paradis

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Kasydi Mack
Leanne Tomanek
Kim Seward
Janessa Borrelli

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Barbara Drechsel
Lorraine Prowse
Arianna Bell
Sydney Bishop
Morgan Huculak
Isabelle Fortier
Sydney Fournier
Kaitlyn Larson



Classt#:
1

2
3
4
EX

Class#:
1

abhwiN

Classt#:
1
2
3

Class#:
1
2
3

Classt#:

OO WN

Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1
2
3

Class#:
X

Classt#:
1

abhwWN

266
225
165
205
224
222

267
112
169
166
120
162

268
161
165
150

269
151
152
227

270
108
125
163
174
117
178

271
152
151

271A
175
174
223

272
169

273
209
203
219
224
205

All Breed English Pleasure Saddle Seat Limit Rider

Super Mario

Noble Symbol CRF
Bootlegger
Pyrotechnic

VVF Fatal Attraction

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR
Sante Fe Cool +++//
Jv Sunshine N' Whiskey
Wiskey In The Jar

Luck Be A Llady

PA Canadian Sunrise

4 Shown
Katie Gawlicki
Ellen Cust
Addison Donnelly
Aldona Tracey
Barbara Tracey
5 Shown

Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Allison Barr

Leslie Mohr

Pat Portas

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR 3 Shown
Mighty Thor CRF Sarah Downey

Noble Symbol CRF Ellen Cust

Fire Expresss Erin Huculak

All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog All Disciplines Equitation 11 & Under 3 Shown
Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer

Emotikon Brenda Engler

TamRac's Noble Aurora Maya Turner

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR 6 Shown
Psyntana El Pershahn Jennifer Sewell

Ofw Cutting Edge Lisa Denise Chovin

Khs Khan Artist Kasydi Mack

KHS\ Xxpressive Janessa Borrelli

Felicyty Kristine Strilchuk

Just Steve Emily Williams

A/HA/AA Walk/Trot English/Hunter Equitation 10 & Under 2 Shown
Emotikon Brenda Engler

Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer

All Breed Hunter Pleasure Limit Rider 3 Shown
Zalvador M;j Izydora Jaworski

KHS\ Xxpressive Janessa Borrelli

KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey

HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse 0 Shown
Jv Sunshine N' Whiskey Allison Barr

ASB 3 Gaited Country Pleasure Stake 5 Shown
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo Stacey Thorpe

Stonecroft Photocopy
Allegiant

Pyrotechnic
Bootlegger

Paula Bentham
Leanne Tomanek
Aldona Tracey
Addison Donnelly

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Katie Gawlicki
Ellen Cust
Marissa Bieleny
Izydora Jaworski
Claire Fleming

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch
Tenille Marie Nelson
Leslie Mohr
Pat Portas
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Sarah Downey
Ellen Cust
Alex Huculak

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Elyse Beyer
Ashlyn Delaney
Ivy Lundrigan

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Jennifer Sewell
Lisa Denise Chovin
Kasydi Mack
Janessa Borrelli
Kristine Strilchuk
Emily Williams

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Ashlyn Delaney
Elyse Beyer

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Izydora Jaworski
Emily Williams
Claire Fleming

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorpe
Alan Bentham
Taylor Lunny
Izydora Jaworski
Marissa Bieleny



Classt#:
1
2

Class#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:
1
2
X

Classt#:
1
2
X

Class#:
1
X
X

Classt#:
1

2
3
4

Class#:

Class#:
1

Class#:
1

Class#:
X

Classt#:
1
2

274
143
161

275
207
215
216
200

276
166
120
113

277
210
225
213

278
162
168
170

279
209
203
224
222

280
122
179

281
222
227

282
112

284
107

285
145

286
142
144

Arabian Show Hack ATR
GSF Grand Slam
Mighty Thor CRF

ASB 5 Gaited Amateur Stake
Arrowhead's Show Biz

Hell On High Heels

Attache's Heir

Trial By Combat

All Breed Western Pleasure JACKPOT
Wiskey In The Jar

Luck Be A Llady

Tangueray Mcf +/

ASB Park Pleasure Stake
Mistress of the North

Super Mario

Arrowhead's Special Delivery

HA/AA Ranch Rail Pleasure ATR
PA Canadian Sunrise

Lj Cheyenne +//

Jv Honky Tonk Cowgirl

All Breed English Pleasure Junior Rider
Royal Crest's Rockin' Ringo

Stonecroft Photocopy

Pyrotechnic

VVF Fatal Attraction

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse
Cinsational
Khinook Avr

Assisted Walk Trot Any Age All Disciplines

VVF Fatal Attraction
TamRac's Noble Aurora

Wanda Leubner
Sarah Downey

Tasha Chambers
Archie Hurst
Archie Hurst
Angela Fong

Leslie Mohr
Pat Portas
Lori Mollard

Stacey Thorpe
Katie Gawlicki
Archie Hurst

Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Marsha Tindall
Joan Thiessen

Stacey Thorpe
Paula Bentham
Aldona Tracey
Barbara Tracey

Isobelle Kay
Kathy Padgham

Barbara Tracey
Maya Turner

HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle English or Western Open
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Sante Fe Cool +++//

Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Tanqueray N Tonic Pf

Arabian Ranch Rail Pleasure ATR
Faithful Juell Rs

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR
Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw
Halsteads Romeo

Carolyn Penner

Marsha Tindall

Wanda Leubner
Brittany Mckenzie

2 Shown

4 Shown

2 Shown

2 Shown

1 Shown

4 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

1 Shown

0 Shown

2 Shown

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner
Sarah Downey

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tasha Chambers
Leslie Hurst
Donna Brown
Angela Fong

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Leslie Mohr
Leanne Tomanek
Lori Mollard

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Stacey Thorpe
Katie Gawlicki
Archie Hurst

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Seth Dixon-Dyrvik
Marsha Tindall
Tenille Marie Nelson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Cordelia Thorpe
Alan Bentham
Izydora Jaworski
Claire Fleming

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Todd Ehret
Carla D Jackson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Stella Cawsey
Evalena Briscoe

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Tatjana Patricia Desire Kelch

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Carla D Jackson

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Marsha Tindall

Judge: Cathy Vecsey
Khennedy Leubner
Brittany Mckenzie



Class#: 287  All Breed Hunter Pleasure JACKPOT Shown Judge: Cathy Vecsey
1 218 BMF Secret Code Andrea Ehret Isobelle Kay
2 223 KSG Waltz After Midnight Barbara Tracey Barbara Tracey
3 108 Psyntana El Pershahn Jennifer Sewell Jennifer Sewell
4 131 Hb Nirvana llka Ferguson Frank Nesvadba
5 208 Peppy Dash Apollo Harold Roozen Sydney Bishop
Class#: 288 ASB 3 Gaited English Show Pleasure Stake Shown Judge: Cathy Vecsey
1 212 Attache's Heiress Mary Martin Katie Martin
2 206 Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers Tasha Chambers
X 201 Perfectly Nutty Angela Fong Lauren Off-Fong
Class#: 290 All Breed Walk/Trot/Jog Pleasure 11 & Under Stake Shown Judge: Cathy Vecsey
1 151 Beys Edition Asr Jarred Beyer Elyse Beyer
2 152 Emotikon Brenda Engler Ashlyn Delaney
3 227 TamRac's Noble Aurora Maya Turner Ivy Lundrigan
Class#: 291  AHA Hunter Seat Not To Jump Medal JTR 18 & Under Shown Judge: Cathy Vecsey
1 116 Mt Sweet Victory Isabelle Fortier Isabelle Fortier
2 119 Khs Simplicyty Brooke Bureau Brooke Bureau
Class#: 292  All Breed English Pleasure JACKPOT Shown Judge: Cathy Vecsey
1 201 Perfectly Nutty Angela Fong Lauren Off-Fong
2 206 Scotch Rocks Tasha Chambers Tasha Chambers
3 212 Attache's Heiress Mary Martin Archie Hurst
4 221 Cha Ching Leann Dixon Leann Dixon
5 114 Pumped Up Kix + Lori Mollard Bryce Mollard
6 142 Chmn Ofthe Board Nnw Wanda Leubner Khennedy Leubner
140 No Apologies Shelley Barclay Claire Barclay
Class#: 900 2 -2'3" Warmup Rounds (not to be Judged) 0 Shown Judge:
135 Khs Rocket Man Cassidy Newbold Cassidy Newbold
137 KHS RISKY BUSINESS Susan Fyfe Sophie Cooke

139 KHS SIZZLE AND SPICE
146 Outlander +
147  AILANDA ++++//

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Kristen Macgarva

Ashley Shan Fyfe-Brown
Kristen Macgarva
Kristen Macgarva

Class#: 901 2'6"-2'9" Warm Up Rounds (Not to be Judged) 0 Shown Judge:
118 Allottery ++++// Lorraine Prowse Lorraine Prowse
127 KHANQUISTADOR +++// Arianna Bell Arianna Bell



